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Susan Jessica Rice

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Susan Jessica Rice
Postcode WD3 4PQ

Date of birth November 1951
Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

KENNETH RICE & SONS RENTS
LIMITED

PETER RICE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED INVESTMENTS AND
SECURITIES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LANE MOTOR PANELS LIMITED
WHITAKER GROUP LIMITED

LANE MOTOR PANELS LIMITED

WHITAKER GROUP LIMITED
CENTRAL GARAGE (BOREHAM
WOOD) LIMITED

CENTRAL GARAGE (BOREHAM
WOOD) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02307776

01164595

01868086

Number

00287583
00630287
00287583

00630287
00698463

00698463

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900510262

900510262

Jalasupi

Lower Plantation
Loudwater

Herts
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/02/1992

14/11/1991

28/02/1991

App. Date
20/07/2006
20/07/2006
20/07/2006

20/07/2006
29/06/2006

29/06/2006

Res. Date

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



